
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

TTU 

1 

No. 

17 

469b 

117 

303 

20 

199 

240 

Name 

Tage Evanson 

Team  LBR 

Joe Terrell 

Michael Glancy 

Team Blame it on the EtOH 

Ken Orgeron 

Cameron Lane 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TTU 

Best Tm 

52.635 

59.872 

1:01.794 

58.261 

57.648 

54.520 

56.066 

Diff 

7.237 

9.159 

Best Speed 

70.447 

61.932 

60.006 

63.645 

64.321 

68.012 

66.136 

In Lap 

2 

6 

4 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Make - Model 

Honda Civic 

Chevrolet zo6 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 

BMW M3 

Mazda RX8 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/31/2019 1:16:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

TT Directors - Jeremy Renshaw/Eric Jacobsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Bondurant School Course 

Time Trial (TT6-TTU) 

TT (TT3-TTU) 

Practice started at 22:44:38 

Bondurant School Slow Config 1.030 miles 

8/24/2019 10:45 PM 


