

NASA AZ Bondurant School Course

Sorted on Best Lap time

Time Trial (TT6-TTU)

TT (TT3-TTU)

Bondurant School Slow Config 1.030 miles

8/24/2019 10:45 PM



Practice started at 22:44:38

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make - Model
TT1								
1	17	Tage Evanson	TT1	52.635		70.447	2	Honda Civic
2	469b	Team LBR	TT1	59.872	7.237	61.932	6	
3	117	Joe Terrell	Π1	1:01.794	9.159	60.006	4	Chevrolet zo6
Not cla	ssified							
DQ	303	Michael Glancy	Π1	58.261		63.645	3	Chevrolet Can
ГТ2								
1	20	Team Blame it on the EtO	TT2	57.648		64.321	3	Mitsubishi Lar
ГТ3								
1	199	Ken Orgeron	TT3	54.520		68.012	1	BMW M3
TTU								
1	240	Cameron Lane	TTU	56.066		66.136	1	Mazda RX8

Printed: 8/31/2019 1:16:01 PM